
Item Code

7163816
7163813
7163815

264028
212354
227959
204009
223720

202548
202021
262708
211525
209795

224589
209313
235714

249003
264886
249493

249494
212567

7127974

7009055
7145206

7145068

7133754

211886



Description

Chilli & Garlic Potatoes
Mixed Vegetable Medley
Green Vegetable Medley

Cauliflower Cheese
Macarons 12 pack
Salted Caramel Profiteroles
Premium Tiramisu
Sticky Toffee Pudding

Crème Brulee
Italian Desserts
Desserts in Glass Twin Pack (Millionaire Cheesecake & Lemon Cheesecake)
Desserts Twin Pack (Sticky Toffee Pudding, Trifle, Chocolate Pudding)
Duck Breast with Garlic and Pepper €6.49

Irish Duck Breast Fillets €6.49
Crispy Half Duck with Pancakes €7.49
Irish Stuffed Pork Fillet

2 Angus Sirloin Steaks €8.29
2 Aged Angus Rib Eye Steaks €11.29
2 Angus Rib Eye Steaks 30 days €11.29

2 Angus Fillet Steaks 32 days  €13.99
Organic Irish Salmon €6.19
2 Irish Angus Striploin Steaks 30D Matured with Pink Peppercorn Butter (Heart Shaped) €10.99

Sharing Style Striploin 30D €11.99
Ham & Mushroom Sourdough Pizza €3.89

Mozzarella & Pesto Pizza  €3.89

Sourdough Salami & Honey Pizza€3.89

Cornfed Whole Chicken €6.45



Price

3.49
3.49
3.49

3.49
3.99
1.79
3.49
2.99

2.29
2.49
2.49
2.49
6.49

6.49
7.69
7.49

8.29
11.99
11.29

13.99
6.19
10.99

7.99
3.89

3.89

3.89

6.45


